-Tex 30
(SWTHD-
1032)

 54011000  W32001    43.00 0.0000 0.0000  Box-
10000Mtr  286.3000  12310.9

 Thread-
PolyPoly --
POLYCORE-
Tex 30ART-
A8929

 6%  738.65  6%  738.65  13,788.20

        Total 177.00         46,460.28   52,035.52

Purchase Order Value 52,035.52

Amount In Words: INR Fifty Two Thousand Thirty Five and Fifty Two paise Only

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Payment Terms - 60 Days(100.00%)

Delivery Terms COST AND FREIGHT

Consignee Ship To
TEXPORT INDUSTRIES PVT
LTD.
153, 6th Main, 2nd Stage
Industrial Suburb Bangalore
Yeswanthpura
BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560022